
ACA Spring 2026 Parts and Splits

NAME Ireland PART # Part 3-Part Adiemus
Voice
Dance

Lake
Isle

Ireland
8-part

Banitt, Louis B1 7 M B1
Barker, Reid Y B1 7 M B1 7
Bates, Karen A1 3 M 4
Beerends, Lily A1 3 M SG 4
Bloodworth, Jane Y A2 4 L SG 5 4
Botine, Heather Y A1 3 M 4 3
Bristow, Heather A2 4 L 5
Compton, Randy Y T1 5 H T1 5
Compton, Sara Y A2 4 L SG 5 4
Cook, Vivian A1 3 M SG 3
Cowan, Brenda S1 1 H 1
Cutler, Olivia S2 2 H SG 2
DeVos, Klaire S2 2 M 1
Dieter, Peggy S1 1 H 2
Dimond, Jamie Y T2 6 H T2 6
Evenson, Barb A2 4 L 4
Ewing, Nancy S1 1 H SG 2
Fisher, Kitty S2 2 M 3
Fisher, Veronica Y A2 4 L 4 4
Gibson, Kerry B1 7 M B1/B2
Gingery, Wes T2 6 M T2
Gleason, Larry Y B1 7 M B1 7
Gordon, Adam T1 5 H T1
Gregory, Nancy Y A2 4 L 5 4
Hanley, Grace A1 3 M 3
Hardy, Connie S2 2 H 3
Heilman, Zach B2 8 L B2
Helgerson, Caleb B1 7 L B1
Hertz, Paul Y B2 8 L B2 8
Hoekstra, Tim Y T1 5 H T1 5
Johnson, Chris Y B1 7 L B1 7
Johnson, Sonia Y S2 2 H 1 2
Kawaler, Leslie Y A1 3 L 4 3
Kline, Deb Y S2 2 M SG 1 2
Kline, Kendall Y B1/T2 7 M T2 6
Krüesel, Claire A1 3 M SG 1
Lackore, Lesley S2 2 M 1
Larson, Brad B1 7 L B1/B2
Larson, Jan A1 3 L 3
MacIntosh, Cygnus A2 4 L 4
Magner, Lexie S2 2 H SG 2
Martin, Bruce Y B2 8 L B2 8
Martin, Kirin T2 6 M T2
Menefee, Charissa S2 2 M 1
Moehlman, Connie A2 4 L 5
Moen, Gordon Y T2 6 M T2 6
Monkelein, Sheryl A2 4 L 5
Mullaney, Karen Y S2 2 M 3 2
Olson, Ray B2 8 L B2
Pepper, Mary A2 4 L 5
Pleasants, John Y B2 8 L B2 8
Ryan, Marcus Y T1 5 H T1 5
Sailor, Mary Lyn Y S1 1 H 2 1
Schendel, Barbara S1 1 H 2
Schulz, Leanne A1 3 M 3
Shao, Mary Ann S1 1 H 2
Shelley, Anne S1 1 H SG 1
Simpkins, Bill B2 8 L B2
Simpkins, Cathy A2 4 L 4
Slagell, Amy Y A2 4 L 5 4
Sloan, Dan B1 7 M B1/B2
Sloan, Jeni Y A1 3 L SG 3 3
Sloan, Rachael Y S2 2 M SG 3 2
Slocum, Katherine Y S1 1 H 1 1
Stickrod, Dean T2 6 H T2
Strong, Chelsea A2 4 L 5
Strong, Joe T1 5 H T1
Stutzman, Tanner T1 5 H T1
Taylor, Shannon A1 3 L 4
Tebben, Karla Y S1 1 H 2 1
Van Pelt, Kathy Y S2 2 M 3 2
Waite, Ruth Y A1 3 M SG 4 3
Williams, Valerie Y S1 1 H SG 2 1
Winter, Jerry B1 7 M T2


